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https://www.pwc.com/gx/en/about/pwc-asia-pacific/hopes-and-fears-2022.html
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https://www.pwc.com/gx/en/issues/esg/ceo-esg-dilemma.html
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Neel Bhattacharjee Raymund Chao

Director, Strategy& PwC Asia Pacific and China Chairman
Asia Pacific Strategy raymund.chao@cn.pwc.com

neel.n.bhattachariee@pwc.com

Christopher Kelkar

Mai Chu PwC Asia Pacific Vice Chairman,
Leader

chu.thi.huong.mai@pwc.com

christopher.s.kelkar@hk.pwc.com

Sridharan Nair

PwC Asia Pacific Vice Chairman,
Markets

sridharan.nair@pwc.com
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Tom Seymour
Chief Executive Officer
tom.seymour@pwc.com

Pete Calleja
Markets Leader
pete.calleja@pwc.com

David McKeering
Markets Leader
david.mckeering@pwc.com
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Raymund Chao
Chairman

raymund.chao@cn.pwc.com
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Chairman
sanjeev.krishan@pwc.com
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Markets Leader
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Eddy Rintis

Territory Senior Partner
eddy.rintis@pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
Markets Leader
ay.tjhing.phan@pwc.com
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Koichiro Kimura

Group Chairman
koichiro.kimura@pwc.com

Yukinori Morishita
Markets Leader
yukinori.morishita@pwc.com
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Soo Hoo Khoon Yean
Territory Senior Partner
khoon.yean.soo.hoo@pwc.com

Sundara Raj
Markets Leader
sundara.raj@pwc.com
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Mark Averill

Chief Executive Officer
mark.averill@pwc.com

Joanne Robinson
General Manager, Markets
jo.n.robinson@pwc.com
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Roderick Danao

Chairman
roderick.danao@pwc.com

Mary Jade Roxas
Markets Leader
jade.roxas@pwc.com

aenlus

Marcus Lam
Chairman
marcus.hc.lam@pwc.com

Kok Weng Sam
Markets Leader
kok.weng.sam@pwc.com
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Hoonsoo Yoon
Chief Executive Officer, Samil PwC
hoonsoo.yoon@pwc.com

Daniel (Sang-Soo) Yoo
Markets Leader, Samil PwC
sang-s00.yoo@pwc.com
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Joseph Chou
Chairman & Chief Executive Officer
joseph.chou@pwc.com

Patrick Tuan
Markets Leader
patrick.tuan@pwc.com
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Chanchai Chaiprasit
Chief Executive Officer
chanchai.chaiprasit@pwc.com

Paiboon Tunkoon
Markets Leader
paiboon.tunkoon@pwc.com
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Van Dinh Thi Quynh
Country Senior Partner
dinh.quynh.van@pwc.com

David Tay
Markets Director
david.tay@pwc.com
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